

(1)

(28) S 2643/96

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

Amk

NOTICE OF MOTION NO. OF 2011
IN
SUIT NO. 2643 OF 1996

Stephen Pereira & Ors. .. Plaintiffs
Vs.
Cyril Pereira & Ors. .. Defendants

Mr. I. S. Mecwan for the Plaintiff.
Mr. E. H. Kotwal i/b R. A. Shaikh for Defendant No.1.
Mr. Denzil D'mello for Defendant No.3.

CORAM : **MRS. ROSHAN DALVI, J.**
Date : **4th JULY, 2011.**

P.C.

1. In view of the order passed in the Suit, the Notice of Motion stands disposed of.

2. Defendant No.1 to register the Notice of Motion.

(ROSHAN DALVI, J.)